Multi-Channel Data Logger
DataCollector  XP
   Sciences            Research      Industries       Eco            HVAC
Driesen + Kern GmbH
Universal Inputs
The Driesen + Kern DataCollectorXP is a multi-channel data
logger designed for long-term measurements in industrial
environments. It combines flexible connectivity with high

   SD card (download with card reader)
   GPRS upload via FTP
Order Code
   Data logger with...
DCXP-8   8 input channels
DCXP-16   16 input channels
DCXP-8-GPRS  8 input channels and GPRS modem
DCXP-16-GRPS  16 input channels and GPRS modem
Operating range: -20...+70°C
Power supply (internal):       4x AA alkaline
Power supply (external):   power supply (included)
Battery life: 2  years @ 1 min
  1/2 year @ 10 s
   50 days @  1 s
Sampling interval:   1s....24hrs
FastMode:    2...8Hz (analogue input only)
Memory capacity:  1000 million readings (SD card)
Dimensions: 245 x 194 x 63 mm
Enclosure material:  Aluminium
Driesen + Kern GmbH
Voltage/Strom:
Several options are available for connecting external
voltage or current signals:
Connecting Transmitters/Sensors
If you want to employ transmitters with voltage outpouts you can
directly connect the voltage signals (e. g. 0...10V).
The logger will convert the measured values, display and save
them in their respective physical units.
Current signals up to 24mA can be connected
through a connector with a high-precision shunt.
(Article  DCXP0390 with 4 connector plugs)
Galvanically Isolated Measurements
We offer galvanically isolated connector modules for
measurements in facilities, electric cabinets or on PCBs which
require the highest degree of precision and safety.
The DKC-UG can be used for potential-free measurements
of voltage signals up to 10V (signals up to 50V on
request).
The DKC-IG is used for galvanically isolated
measurements of current signals from 0...24mA.
An external shunt can be integrated for measurements with
higher Ampére levels. Maximum voltage is also 50V.
(Article code DCXP0178)
Measuring Resistance
Range (mV): 0..10 0..20 0..50 0..100 0..1V 0..2.5V 0..5V 0..10V 0..50V
Resolution (µV) :1 0.58 0.58 0.76 1.54 15.54 38.9 76.9 154 750
Input Impe-